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CMM]J01

Family group Coffee Machines
Type Carafe

450 ml stainless steel milk jug. Dishwasher safe.
Dimensions (LxWxH): 115x105x90 mm

Logistieke informatie

EAN-code

Breedte product

Diepte product

Hoogte product
Afmetingen product (mm)

8017709323899
60 mm

40 mm

155 mm
155x60x40 mm
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